PAYSLIP

Mr PHILLEMON KAHINGA

Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59

EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
009927 156924/22/1 107820986 1006376695 13069290110113
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVEDAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
785 2010-06-01
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: COUNCIL OFFICE OCCUPATION : MESSENGER / CLEANER
7,671.00 / ADS15
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001U Basic Pay 7,671.00 | 900 NHIMA Employee 76.71 0.00 | Basic Income 23,013.00
003 Overtime 2.0 - 23.00 1,470.28 | NAPSA Employee 73.51 0.00 | Overtime 1,470.28

Total Earnings: 1,

470.28

Total Deductions; 150.22

|Net Pay: 1,320.06

Taxable
Tax Paid

NHIMA Employer

NAPSA

Current
1,470.28
0.00
76.71
73.51

YTD
16,812.28
1,142.60
153.42
457.06




