

Mr PHILLEMON KAHINGA Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59 EMPLOYEE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO 156924/22/1 107820986 1006376695 13069290110113 009927 LEAVE DAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME 2010-06-01 78.5

Basic Run	RATE OF PAY 7,671.00	GRADE / ADS15	C	COST CENTRE: COUNCIL OFFICE			OCCUPATION : MESSENGER / CLEANER		
EARNINGS	:		DEDUCTIO	ONS:			YTD TOTA	AL:	
Description		Amount	Description		Amount	Balance	Description		Amount
001U Basic P	ay	7,671.00	900 NHIMA	Employee	76.71	0.00	Basic Incom	ne	23,013.00
003 Overtime 2.0 - 23.00 1.470.28		1.470.28	NAPSA Emp	olovee	73.51	0.00	Overtime		1.470.28

Total Earnings: 1,470.28 Total Deductions: 150.22 Net Pay: 1,320.06

	Current	YTD
Taxable	1,470.28	16,812.28
Tax Paid	0.00	1,142.60
NHIMA Employer	76.71	153.42
NAPSA	73.51	457.06